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95.571920
84.577945
112.372443
54.419511
11.631685
0.583822
19.859310
65.083332
0.060383
22.554119
2.534209

Euro

US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar

Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit

Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
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KHORIPHABA NAMBOL

Bk upto date

Timing 7am to 10am
IMPHAL LPG SERVICE
Home Delivery Only

Booking Upto Date

Office contact n0.9362654114
Time:8.30 am t012.30 pm
Available 10 kg 5kg 19 kg
KHUMBONG INDANE
Booking upto 07-04-25

Valid from 04-04-25

Only home delivery sarvice
Office no .9774068549

Home delivery contact
n0.8974511936

Message no.8974511936
Stock.324

Time 7.30am to 10.am

M/S MANIPUR POLICE GAS
SERVICE

BOOKING UPTO 04/04/25
(SI.No.01 to 26)

VALID FROM 01/04/25
(SI.No.48)

TIME: 09 AM TO 12 PM

Any enquiry and booking
Contact no. 7629045883

M/S BASHIKHONG INDANE
BOOKING UPTO 03/04/25
VALID FROM 26/03/25
HOME DELIVERY

ONLY CONTACT NO.
8259939561/9089709738
OFFICE TIMMING 8:AM
TO11.30 AM WILL BE
DELIVERY FOR THREE
DAYS (5 kg Ujjwala Cylinder
Available)

HRANGCHAL GAS AGENCY
VALID FROM: 08/04/2025
BOOKING UPTO: 12/04/2025
TIMING: 7:00 AM to 10:00 AM
(Temporary).

For Home delivery:
9863576002 (SMS only)
Delivery within 7 days

HL Poll

Q : Union leingakna thouoina
hotnadabadagi Manipurgi
National amasung State
Highwaysingda Free Movement
touba ngamdaba nattra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes [ | No[ |

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da Visit toubiyu

NGARANG Gl RESULT

Q : Houjik lepliba India leingakki
phirep ashidi mathang chahidasu
May 3gi thouram pangthoktuna
Lan ashibu condemn tounakhini
haibada langadra?

Yes 75% No 25%
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President, Nupi Yaipha Thousil Lup (NYTL)

Sd/- S. Sakyai Leima

Haoreibi Makha Leikai

wf @X #/PH.D DEGREE AWARDED

for her future endeavors.

HL-P/1898/05

Mrs. Lairenlakpam Sangeeta Devi daughter of Late Lairenlakpam
Iboton Singh and Lairenlakpam Swarnalata Devi and W/o Konthoujam
Kesho Singh of Kongba Uchekon Lai Moriba Thong has been awarded
the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) in Education by Manipur
University vide notification No. MU/9-101/24/1951) dated May 02, 2025
bearing Ph. D registration No. 3715/17 for the thesis titled "A STUDY ON
ANXIETY AND ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT OF HIGHER SECONDARY
;| STUDENTS OF MANIPUR". She worked under the supervision of Dr.
Premalata Maisnam. Professor, Department of Education and Dean
School of Education, Manipur University, Canchipur. She has contributed in the field through
publication in UGC-Care listed journals and has presented her research at various national
and international seminars and conferences. She currently serves as Asst. Professor at
R.K. Sanatombi Devi College of Education.

Her family, relatives and friends extend their heartfelt congratulations and best wishes

With best wishes- Family, Relatives and Friends

ENGLISH
COMPUTER

T3S OICET Sefe)

Gort. Regd. No. 2102of 2012 E"EI.IS“ & cﬂMP“TEH

1. Paona Bazar, Behind Pologround, Gourahari Market, Near Hotel Krishtina

2. Keishampat Leimajam Leikai, Near Community Hall, Imphal

(Online or Offine Class Available) Admission
Ope

SPOKEN ENGLISH 80 ueriame

Classes for groups & spectal class for only one person
For Senior, College and University Students
Grammer, Pronunciation, Vocabulary,

Group Discussion, Public Speaking.
Sir Tejkumar (Teaching Since 1987) (+91 8132904426)
Miss Alice Thokchom (M.A. English) (+91 7005847722)

05:30 am
07:00 am
08:30 am
11:00 am
03:30 pm
06:30 pm

SPECIAL CLASS FOR ONE
OR TWO PERSONS ONLY

LN COMPUTER COURSE

BCC, CCA, DCA, DTP,CCP,
Tally with GST, Data Entry,
Multimedia, Office Automation,

Graphie esigning,Business Package El




